InRouter611-S Series
Industrial LTE Router
Compact Industrial Router
With 3G/4G, Wi-Fi and VPN
The InRouter611-S (also IR611-S) is a series of compact IoT router that supports
3G/4G, Wi-Fi and VPN. It provides easy network access for field devices with 3G/4G
wireless WAN and Wi-Fi wireless LAN support, helps to build device networks scaling
from tens up to tens of thousands.

routing status
InRouter611-S Datasheet
Ordering Guide
File no.: Version 2.0 March 2019  © 2019 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Model
Model code:  IR611-S-<WMNN><W/NA>-<S>
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <W/NA>: WLAN <S>: Serial Port
IR611-S-PS08-<W/NA>-<S>
(Global)
UMTS(HSPA+) Band 1/2/5/8 (850/900/1900/2100MHz )
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR611-S-PH09-<W/NA>-<S>
(China)
UMTS(HSPA+) Band 1/8 (900/2100MHz )
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR611-S-TL00-<W/NA>-<S>
 (China)
LTE-FDD  Band 1/3/8                   LTE-TDD  Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39              UMTS (DC-HSPA+ ) Band 1/5/8/9
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 900/1800MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR611-S-TL01-<W/NA>-<S>
 (China)
LTE-FDD  Band 1/3/5/8                LTE-TDD  Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39              UMTS (DC-HSPA+ ) Band 1/8
EVDO     800MHz  CDMA 1x  800MHz
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR611-S-FH20-<W/NA>-<S>
 (Europe，Asia & Pacific)
LTE-FDD Band 1/2/3/4/5/7/8/20
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band 1/2/5/8
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR611-S-FB78-<W/NA>-<S>
 (Australia & S.America)
LTE-FDD CAT4 Band 1/3/5/7/8/28
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) 850/900/1900/2100
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR611-S-FB53-<W/NA>-<S>
 (Europe)
LTE-FDD CAT1 Band 3/7/20
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 900/1800MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR611-S-FB63-<W/NA>-<S>
 (Asia & Pacific)
LTE-FDD CAT1 Band 3/8/28
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) 2100
W: Wi-Fi